
• Sachiyo Peterson, Partner

Registration (Light breakfast offered)

Welcome
• C. Todd Jones, President and General Counsel

Association of Independent Colleges and Universities of Ohio

Name, Image and Likeness: Student Recruitment and Impact on 
International Students

8:30 a.m.

9:15 a.m.

9:30 a.m.

10:30 a.m.

10:45 a.m.

11:45 a.m.

12:15 p.m.

1:30 p.m.

2:30 p.m.
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AICUO COMPLIANCE DAY

Wednesday, September 7, 2022 
Ohio Dominican University

• Mary Frances Gardner, Associate
Steptoe & Johnson

• Margaret Pomfret, Executive Vice President of University Operations

Ohio Dominican University

• Kathleen Wiant
Special Guest and Panelist

Networking Lunch

Break

Hazing on Campus: Complying with Collin's Law

Panel Discussion: Addressing Mental Health Concerns on Your Campus

Where Are We With Title IX?
• Melissa M. Carleton, Partner & Higher Education Chair

Bricker & Eckler

Adjourn

• Jabari Shaw, Associate

Vorys, Sater, Seymour & Pease

• Emily Pettit, Vice President of Strategic Partnerships

The Virtual Care Group




