AICUO COMPLIANCE DAY



Wednesday, September 7, 2022 Ohio Dominican University



8:30 a.m.	Registration (Light breakfast offered)
9:15 a.m.	 Welcome C. Todd Jones, President and General Counsel Association of Independent Colleges and Universities of Ohio Margaret Pomfret, Executive Vice President of University Operations Ohio Dominican University
9:30 a.m.	Name, Image and Likeness: Student Recruitment and Impact on International Students • Sachiyo Peterson, Partner • Jabari Shaw, Associate Vorys, Sater, Seymour & Pease
10:30 a.m.	Break
10:45 a.m.	 Hazing on Campus: Complying with Collin's Law Mary Frances Gardner, Associate Steptoe & Johnson Kathleen Wiant Special Guest and Panelist
11:45 a.m.	Networking Lunch
12:15 p.m.	Panel Discussion: Addressing Mental Health Concerns on Your Campus • Emily Pettit, Vice President of Strategic Partnerships The Virtual Care Group
1:30 p.m.	Where Are We With Title IX? • Melissa M. Carleton, Partner & Higher Education Chair Bricker & Eckler
2:30 p.m.	Adjourn